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Student Lunch Prices  
Student Lunch Includes:  Entrée, Choice of Fruits or 100% Fruit Juice,                                                                  
Choice of Steamed or Fresh Vegetables, Choice of Milk                                                                                                                         
  
Lunch/Second Lunch $2.85 
Premium Lunch/Second Premium Lunch $3.85 
  
Student Ala Cart Prices  
Main Entree $2.35 
Premium Entree $3.35 
Fruits, Juices, Vegetables, or Dinner Roll/Bread $1.05 
  
  
Beverages  
Milk $.75 
Tropicana Juice $2.50 
Aquafina Water 
Aquafina Water 20 oz. 

$1.35 
$2.00 

Propel Water                        $1.85 
Sparkling Ice                        $2.25 
G2 
G Zero 
Tea 
Kickstart 
IZZE 

$2.00 
$3.05 
$2.00 
$3.00 
$2.25 

  
*Nutritious Friendly Snacks  
Yogurt, Greek  
Yogurt, Light & Fit 

$2.25 
$2.25 

Yogurt 
Kettle Chips 

$1.00 
$1.75 

Large Snack $1.25 
Small Snack  
Beef Jerky   
Soft Pretzel   
       w/cheese                                                                                                                                                           

$1.00 
$5.00 
$1.00 
$1.25 

  
*Special Treats  
Hershey’s Ice Cream $1.25 
Homemade Dessert $1.50 
Large Cookie                        $1.75 
Seasonal Cookie                                                                                     $1.50 
 
* All Nutritious Friendly snacks and special treats meet Wellness Policy Guidelines:                         
Single Serving Size, 200 Calories or less, <35% of calories from fat, <10% of 
calories from saturated fat, 0 trans fat, <35% of calories from sugar, sugar not listed 
as first ingredient. 
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