North Allegheny School District High School Lunch Price List 2024-2025 School Year

<u>Student Lunch Prices</u> Student Lunch Includes: Entrée, Choice of Fruits or 100% Fruit Juice, Choice of Steamed or Fresh Vegetables, Choice of Milk		Boost your Mood with
Lunch/Second Lunch Premium Lunch/Second Premium Lunch	\$2.85 \$3.85	Healthy Foods
<u>Student Ala Cart Prices</u> Main Entree Premium Entree Fruits, Juices, Vegetables, or Dinner Roll/Bread	\$2.35 \$3.35 \$1.05	
<u>Beverages</u> Milk Tropicana Juice Aquafina Water Aquafina Water 20 oz.	\$.75 \$2.50 \$1.35 \$2.00	Flip for Fiber I ♥ Whole Grains
Propel Water Sparkling Ice G2 G Zero Tea Kickstart IZZE	\$1.85 \$2.25 \$2.00 \$3.05 \$2.00 \$3.00 \$2.25	Power up with Protein
* <u>Nutritious Friendly Snacks</u> Yogurt, Greek Yogurt, Light & Fit Yogurt Kottle Chine	\$2.25 \$2.25 \$1.00 \$1.75	Milk makes it a meal
Kettle Chips Large Snack Small Snack Beef Jerky Soft Pretzel w/cheese	\$1.75 \$1.25 \$1.00 \$5.00 \$1.00 \$1.25	Go Green
* <u>Special Treats</u> Hershey's Ice Cream Homemade Dessert Large Cookie Seasonal Cookie	\$1.25 \$1.50 \$1.75 \$1.50	Balance your Tray Eat 5 Food Groups Everyday

* All Nutritious Friendly snacks and special treats meet Wellness Policy Guidelines: Single Serving Size, 200 Calories or less, <35% of calories from fat, <10% of calories from saturated fat, 0 trans fat, <35% of calories from sugar, sugar not listed as first ingredient.

